Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew King - (811584) - Carnegie ASC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:07.17
1:07.54
1:08.80
1:09.34
1:12.74
1:15.70
1:19.45

1:19.72

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:08.80
1:12.74
1:07.17
1:07.54
1:09.34
1:15.70
1:19.72

1:19.45

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

398

278
241
238

WA Pts

371
314
398
392
362
278
238
241

Round

N

m I I I I T

Round

I I T

I I =

Date

29/05/16
23/01/16
05/02/17
23/01/16
02/10/16
15/01/15
12/01/14
12/01/14

Date

05/02/17
02/10/16
29/05/16
23/01/16
23/01/16
15/01/15
12/01/14
12/01/14

Meet

East District Open & Grand Prix

East District Age Group Championships

East District Age Groups Finals

East District Age Group Championships

Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet 2016
SASA East District Age Group Championships

East District Age Group Championships

East District Age Group Championships

Meet

East District Age Groups Finals

Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet 2016
East District Open & Grand Prix

East District Age Group Championships

East District Age Group Championships

SASA East District Age Group Championships

East District Age Group Championships

East District Age Group Championships

Venue

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield

Edinburgh
Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Venue
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Carnegie
Carnegie
Carnegie
Carnegie
Carnegie
Carnegie
Carnegie

Carnegie

Club Swam Under

Carnegie
Carnegie
Carnegie
Carnegie
Carnegie
Carnegie
Carnegie

Carnegie

Level

1
1

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



