## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Matthew King - (811584) - Carnegie ASC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.17	398	Н	29/05/16	East District Open & Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Carnegie	1
1:07.54	392	F	23/01/16	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Carnegie	1
1:08.80	371	Н	05/02/17	East District Age Groups Finals	Edinburgh	Carnegie	1
1:09.34	362	Н	23/01/16	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Carnegie	1
1:12.74	314	Н	02/10/16	Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Carnegie	3
1:15.70	278	Н	15/01/15	SASA East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Carnegie	1
1:19.45	241	Н	12/01/14	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Carnegie	1
1:19.72	238	F	12/01/14	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Carnegie	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.80	371	Н	05/02/17	East District Age Groups Finals	Edinburgh	Carnegie	1
1:12.74	314	Н	02/10/16	Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Carnegie	3
1:07.17	398	Н	29/05/16	East District Open & Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Carnegie	1
1:07.54	392	F	23/01/16	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Carnegie	1
1:09.34	362	Н	23/01/16	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Carnegie	1
1:15.70	278	Н	15/01/15	SASA East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Carnegie	1
1:19.72	238	F	12/01/14	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Carnegie	1
1:19.45	241	Н	12/01/14	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Carnegie	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS